DESCRIPTION:TECHICAL FEATURES OF READOUT ME518
GENERAL FEATURES
The readout ME 518 solves, together with suitable
transducers (encoders or optical and magnetic
scales), all the needs and problems connected to the
lenght or tichkness measuring and counting, as well
as the number of worked pieces, which are present
on different types of machine tools.

Storage -20° –  70° C
WEIGHT 450 g
ORDERING CODE
MODEL POWER SUPPLY SIGNALS RESOLUTION OPTIONS
ME 518 230 12V RIS.1 UR-2
230 = 230 V
110 = 110 V
24 = 24 V
05V 100-50-20-10-10-5-2-1
US-232= SERIAL OUTPUT RS 232
UR-2= RELAY OUTPUT
Página 1 de 2
Tel.  972 16 00 17
Fax  972 16 02 30
Página 2 de 2
Tel.  972 16 00 17
Fax  972 16 02 30
Hohner Automáticos s.l.
CONNECTIONS
TERMINAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0 11 12 13
STRIP NETWORK NETWORK C1 NO1 C2 NO2 V+ GND CRL
QUOTA / B A Z
LEGENDA
NETWORK = NETWORK POWER SUPPLY
C1 = COMMON  RELAY 1
NO1 = NO CONTACT RELAY 1
C2 = COMMON  RELAY 2
NO2 = NO CONTACT RELAY 2
V+ = TRANSDUCER SUPPLY OUTPUT
GND = 0V TRANSDUCER SUPPLY
CRL QUOTA = INPUT MEASURE CLEAR  (CONNECT A NO CONTACT BETWEEN PIN 9 AND PIN 8
B = INPUT CHANNEL B FROM TRANSDUCER ( PIN 11)
A = INPUT CHANNEL A FROM TRANSDUCER ( PIN 12)
Z = INPUT CHANNEL Z FROM TRANSDUCER ( PIN 13)
DIMENSIONS – MOD. ME518